COMPILATION OF BIDS
STATE OF ALASKA PROJECT NUMBER: 72039-1 OPEN AT: _2:00 PM PREVAILING TIME
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES PROJECT NAME: DATE: Tuesday, November 1, 2016
DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION Oid Kasllof Landing Demolition and Site Clean Up BY: Jacob S. Gondek
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION LOCATION: Kasilof, Alaska COMPILED BY: Jacob S. Gong CHECKED BY: Luke Randall XA PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
5 e B 1 Build General Contracting, LLC ChemTrack Alaska, Inc| Central Environmental, Inc.
0 ENGINEER'S PO Box 2216 1711 S. Gambell Street] 311 North Sitka
Nidw | ESTIMATE Homer, AK 99603 Anchorage, AK 99515 age, AK 99501
QUANTITY UNIT [ AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT
NUMBER PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
1 General Requirements All Req'd Lump Sum $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $31,600.00 $31,600.00 $29,907.00 $29,907.00 $30,550.00 $30,550.00
2 Demolition All Req'd Lump Sum $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $34,200.00 $34,200.00 $77,323.00 $77,323.00 $94,392.00 $94,392.00
3 Septic Tank Removal All Regq'd Lump Sum $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $19,800.00 $19,900.00 $3,939.00 $3,939.00 $2,954.00 $2,954.00
4 Fuel Tanks Removal All Req'd Lump Sum $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,900.00 $12,900.00 $5,532.00 $5,532.00 $18,385.00 $18,385.00
5 Contaminated Soil 20 Ton $400.00 $8,000.00 $1,075.00 $21,500.00 $1,138.70 $22,774.00 $819.55 $16,391.00
6 Comective Action Plan All Req'd Lump Sum $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $7,863.00 $7,863.00 $6,120.00 $6,120.00
BASIC BID $128,000.00 $128,600.00 $147,338.000 $168,792.00 |
ALASKA BIDDER PREFERENCE _ $0.00 $6,430.00 7,366.904 $8,439.60
ALASKA PRODUCT PREFERENCE .00 _$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ALASKA VETERAN'S PREFERENCE $0.00 $0.001 . 0.00 .00
TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID $128,000.00 $122,170.00 $139,971.104" sm;asuu L~
OTHER BIDDERS:

Absolute Services Inc.

- $180,747.95 (TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID)

/

Alaska Demolition, LLC. - $210,330.00 (TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID) /

Chumley's Inc.
A&A Enterprises Inc.
Ridge Contracting, Inc.

- $225,150.00 (TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID) ~~
- $234,037.25 (TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID) /~
- $251750.00 (TOTAL ADJUSTED BASIC BID) _~”




